
Zulaecha Ngiu ( Lingistica
Journal )
by Melissa Yapanto

Submission date: 03-Aug-2021 11:12PM (UTC+0900)
Submission ID: 1605556362
File name: Zulaecha_NGiu_Lingustica_Turnitin.docx (63.34K)
Word count: 4731
Character count: 27628



1

1

1

1

1

1

1



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1



1

1

1







1

1

1

1





1

1

1

1

1

1



1





19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

19%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 19%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 290 words

Zulaecha Ngiu ( Lingistica Journal )
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.binsarhutabarat.com
Internet Source


